P1700046532

(Requestor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(* 1.2	u.000,	
	(0)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dr	cument Number)	
(50	our rumbor,	
	- VE - 1	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	:
		<i>.</i>





300298967813

05/25/17--01018--004 **87.50

7 HAY 25 AH II: 23

× 05/26/17

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Autoinouve, me.	•	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an o	riginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Cop & Certificate Status
FROM:	W. Patrick Westerfield, Esq		
•	Name	(Printed or typed)	
·	aw Offices of Clint Curtis & Assocates	, PA 7217 E. Colonial Dr.	#113
_		Address	
C	Orlando, FL 32807		
	City,	State & Zip	
(407) 384-3120		
_	Daytime T	elephone number	
P	atrick@ClintCurtis.com	,	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	11:1 Automotive, Inc.	•			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 425 Coleman St.		Mailing add 4935 Walton Ave.	ress, if different is	S:	
Titusville, FL 32796		Titusville, FL 32780			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		+			
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which	OSE Any and the corporation is organized is:	all lawful activities or business p	ermitted under th	ne laws	s of
	e of Florida, or any other state, country,				
			Pu	- 	
		,	22	3	
			1881	25	717
			<u>id</u> =2	2	<u> </u>
			LON SIN		
	. ,	,	Q.m	ည	
ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares of					
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITE Name and Title	Stock is: 4L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jacob D. Spurgeon, Pres. and Director 4935 Walton Ave	•		 	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITE	Stock is: 4L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jacob D. Spurgeon, Pres. and Director 4935 Walton Ave	Name and Title: Address:			
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITE Name and Title	Stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jacob D. Spurgeon, Pres. and Director 4935 Walton Ave.	•			
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITE Name and Title	Stock is: 4L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jacob D. Spurgeon, Pres. and Director 4935 Walton Ave. Titusville, FL 32780 Joshua A. Russell, Director	Address:			
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITE Name and Tite Address	Stock is: 4L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jacob D. Spurgeon, Pres. and Director 4935 Walton Ave. Titusville, FL 32780	Address:			
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITE Name and Title Address Name and Title	Stock is: 4L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS 2 Jacob D. Spurgeon, Pres. and Director 4935 Walton Ave. Titusville, FL 32780 Joshua A. Russell, Director	Address: Name and Title:			
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITE Name and Title Address Name and Title	Stock is: 4L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS 2 Jacob D. Spurgeon, Pres. and Director 4935 Walton Ave. Titusville, FL 32780 Joshua A. Russell, Director 2955 La Cita Lane	Address: Name and Title:			
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITE Name and Title Address Name and Title	Stock is: 4L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jacob D. Spurgeon, Pres. and Director 4935 Walton Ave. Titusville, FL 32780 Joshua A. Russell, Director 2955 La Cita Lane Titusville, FL 32780 Charles D. St Germain, Director	Address: Name and Title:			
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITE Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	Stock is: 4L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Jacob D. Spurgeon, Pres. and Director 4935 Walton Ave. Titusville, FL 32780 Joshua A. Russell, Director 2955 La Cita Lane Titusville, FL 32780 Charles D. St Germain, Director	Address: Name and Title: Address:			

Name ar	nd Title:	_ Name and Title:	<u> </u>
Address	s	Address:	
		•	
		 	
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	•
Name:	Jacob D. Spurgeon	or the registered agent is:	
Address:	4935 Walton Ave.	_	
	Titusville, FL 32780	-	
ADTICLE IZII	INICORDOD 4 TOD		LARC MAY
AKIICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	·	25 P
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		∰ E4
Name:	Jacob D. Spurgeon	 .	FC
Address:	4935 Walton Ave.	_	SIAIE SIAIE
	Titusville, FL 32780	_	
		•	
	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
(If an effective of filing.) Note: If the date	other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable effective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements	rior or 90 days after the
Having been nathis certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of process om familiar with and accept the appointment as re Required Signature/Registered Agent	s for the above stated corpor gistered agent and agree to a	ration at the place designated in act in this capacity Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Bepartment of State constitutes a third degree felor		
Requ	ired Signature/Incorporator		Date